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SAM 023104 UNBEKANNT Type
Group Centre lathe
Manufacturer UNBEKANNT

Centre height

Distance between centres
Spindel nose for collets

Spindle speeds:
stepless
from
up to
Voltage 50 Hz

3x

Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:

Length
Width
Height

Various accessories:
4-jaw face plate diameter
3-jaw chuck diameter
3-jaw chuck diameter

Set of hard jaws
Set of soft jaws

Three-jaw bezel folds open

Steady

Quick-change toolholder MULTIFIX

Set of collets
Set of centers
Drill chuck

Set of gears
Drilling tailstock

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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48 t/min
1120 t/min
380 Volt

900 kg

1'850 mm
800 mm
1350 mm

275 mm

165 mm
165 mm

Type A
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